BUQUET
KAC
DUMONTEIL
VIDOTTO
PERTHUIS
SAILLENS
DUMONTEIL
LOYEN
CHOLLET
MARTIN
AUDEBERT
KEMPF
BIARD
ROBLES
BRUGALIERES
MARCHAIS
ARROYO
FUVELLE
MOREAU
CLAVERIE
LAVAUD
DIHARCABAL
BLANC
FONTANIE
RENAUD
PROVOST
BOULY
BRICE
KURTZEMANN
GOY
BADOLLE
BLUET
MARCHISIO
ANDRADE
PAULIAT
CHASTENET
JEROSCH
POISSONNIER
BONNAUD
RACHAFKA
TREGOU
CHATALIC
BOSCORNUT
FLAN
GABILLARD
VILETTE
LALANDE
MARCHAND
GORSE
CLAVEL
CHEVALLEY
BANCHEREAU
GUERIN
CHANOURDIE
CARLIER
PALEZIS
LABRACHERIE
FITTE
MARTIN
DUFRAIX
MOUSNIER
MASSOUBRE
MIROUZE
LARENIE
LEGRAND
CHABAUD
BARRET

LE MAOUT
GRYMONPREZ
GOUPIL
MISSET
DEHORS

Christophe
Sébastien
Cédric
Frédéric
Grégory
Jérome
Cyril
Didier
Christophe
Benjamin
Jean Paul
Cécile
Michaél
Olivier
Jordan
Jean-Yves
Jean-Luc
Camille
Yohann
Régis
Patrick
Bruno
Dominique
Didier
David
Yann
Sophie
Romain
Laurent
Jean
Laurent
Jean Marie
Cyrille
Richard
Sébastien
Cédric
Heike
Franck
Vincent
Frédy
Chantal
Claude
Eric
Sylvain
Richard
Béatrice
Jean-Louis
Denis
Elsa
Laurent
Carol
Francis
Ronan
Joél
Ludovic
Laurent
Patrick
Alain
Denis
Patrick
Géraud
Marc
Olivier
Patrice
Fabien
Gilles
Yvon
Muriel
Sandrine
Anne
Jean-Marie
Didier

76100
11160
24260
24130
41400
46000
24750
44340
45170
24200
24110
81140
19100
24290
46000
77580
40180

17210
64130
24170
33650
69005
47300
63114
33200
24000
37510
24220
38440
38090
38090
38440
38090
38090
24150
59940
30190
87280
44710
46090
29000
19100
47160
79400
40000
78955
24430
24170
19100
24170
16120
24170
19100
59253
86700
87150
75020
17113
24100
19100
24000
31380
24200
24250
3110

19360
24480
62350
33650
87440
24480

ROUEN (CP 2)
TRAUSSE
CAMPAGNE

LE FLEIX

SAINT GEORGES SUR CHER
CAHORS

BOULAZAC
BOUGUENAIS
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
SARLAT LA CANEDA
MONTREM
ANDILLAC
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
MONTIGNAC
CAHORS
CRECY LA CHAPELLE
GOOS

CHATENET
MAULEON SOULE
MONTPLAISANT

SAINT MEDARD D'EYRANS
LYON 05
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
COUDES

BORDEAUX (CP3)
PERIGUEUX
SAVONNIERES

MEYRALS
MEYRIEU LES ETANGS
VILLEFONTAINE
VILLEFONTAINE

SAINT JEAN DE BOURNAY
ROCHE

ROCHE
BADEFOLS SUR DORDOGNE
ESTAIRES

SAINT GENIES DE MALGOIRES
LIMOGES (CP 3)

PORT SAINT PERE
LABASTIDE MARNHAC
QUIMPER
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
BUZET SUR BAISE

SAINT MAIXENT L'ECOLE
MONT DE MARSAN
CARRIERES SOUS POISSY
COURSAC
SIORAC EN PERIGORD
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
MONTPLAISANT
CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHARENTE
BELVES
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE

LA GORGUE

ANCHE

CUSSAC

PARIS 20
MORNAC SUR SEUDRE
BERGERAC
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
PERIGUEUX
GRAGNAGUE
SARLAT LA CANEDA
SAINT AUBIN DE NABIRAT
SAINT PONT

DAMPNIAT
ALLES SUR DORDOGNE
BUSNES
CABANAC ET VILLAGRAINS
SAINT MATHIEU
ALLES SUR DORDOGNE

1283
1099
1183
1054
1187
2325
1179
1074
1163
1105
2327
1188
1152
1126
1300
1007
1178
1231
1017
1058
1279
1085
1069
1182
1048
1189
1248
1064
1206
1047
1045
1044
1046
1043
1255
1240
1012
1167
1158
1256
1281
1199
1213
1089
1038
1117
1252
1078
1062
1186
1264
1106
1274
1067
1013
1136
1275
1195
1079
1259
1299
1247
1147
1226
1200
1014
1211
1282
1081
1121
1233
1138

V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
ES
V2
V2
ES

Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V3
Vi

03:34:01
03:35:42
03:36:41
03:42:14
03:44:16
03:51:17
04:00:22
04:03:35
04:04:14
04:04:51
04:11:13
04:11:47
04:13:19
04:15:33
04:16:52
04:17:00
04:17:23
04:21:28
04:21:42
04:23:16
04:23:19
04:25:19
04:25:45
04:26:13
04:26:54
04:27:52
04:27:56
04:31:02
04:31:54
04:32:22
04:32:23
04:32:23
04:32:24
04:32:24
04:32:25
04:32:46
04:35:01
04:35:38
04:36:57
04:38:04
04:38:05
04:38:44
04:38:59
04:39:16
04:40:06
04:41:25
04:42:21
04:42:38
04:43:00
04:43:36
04:44:03
04:44:37
04:45:56
04:46:45
04:47:00
04:47:28
04:47:46
04:47:52
04:48:29
04:48:49
04:48:53
04:50:22
04:50:40
04:51:09
04:51:57
04:52:44
04:53:44
04:54:59
04:55:17
04:55:36
04:55:41
04:55:55
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MAZADE
JOUANET
THIBAUT
MASSONNEAU
GABOREAU
MOUCHOT
COUDERC
AUDOYER
FORTUNE
PINEAU

LE BECACHEL
MARCHIORO
DELACHAPELLE-MOREL
LEBLANC
PONS
CHAZALLON
LAYRE
CADEAU
FOURNIER
VASSALIERE
FORTUNE
BOISSEAU
DUPONT
CADUC

DE SIMONE
BACHET
CUEILLE
BALLEREAU
BERRUETA
JAN
BOUYSSOU
MITEK
LOBRY
LOBRY
GROSSET
JUARROS
LASSEOUGUE
DENIS
OUBRAYRIE
ROCHER
BAZIRE
BOUCROT
LAVANCEAU
DAL CORSO
KOUZA

DE FREITAS
CARDAILLAC
HERCYK
MARCHAIS
PROS
PINEAU
RATAUD
GRYMONPREZ
CROIZE
MUNCH
BROUSSE
POURCET
ZADICK
LAVERGNE
CISZEWSKI
ZEMOULI
RANDONNET
DESROCQUES
GUILLOT
FAUCHIE
BERNOT
RAOUL
GAUTRON
BIARNES
DECONIHOUT
LE GUENNEC
PENCOAT- JONES

David
Daniel
Jacques
Philippe
Karine
Anne

Alain
Bernard
Eric

Julien
Myriam
Philippe
Eric

David
Didier
Virginie
Brice
Frédéric
Christian
Michel
Valérie
Patrick
Marc

Joél

Luisa
Christian
Christine
Annick
Thomas
Gervais
Cédric
Anna
Audrey
Serge
Jean Felix
Jean-Louis
Eric
Déborah
Patrick
Gwénaél
Yvan
Grégory
Christophe
Dominique
Khalid
Gérard
Claude
Benjamin
Patrick
Jean-Louis
Sophie
Luc
Jean-Valéry
Gérard-Philippe
Frédéric
Patrick
Magali
Yannick
Pascal
Christian
Ahmed
Gilles
Alain
Pascal
Jean-Jacques
Eliane
Jean-Pierre
Hubert
Myriam
Thierry
Hervé
Albane

7400

45770
87100
74330
46340
78800
31570
45000
17140
17400
19100
47180
60600
19100
12850
47160
87000
24520
29260
64170
17140
17137
25000
16100
63000
63600
87510
36000
24220
24250
24480
24000
24200
24200
84270
40160
24750
79400
33380
24520
78370
79400
47300
31570
24200
24200
31380
31380
77580
19600
17430
17600
62350
24200
47270
30900
17440
79260
17430
64290
24170
24160
46090
33240
33320
83130
31250
85250
40190
77420
33210
76116

AUBIGNAS
SARAN

LIMOGES (CP 2)

POISY

SALVIAC

HOUILLES

SAINTE FOY D'AIGREFEUILLE
ORLEANS (CP 1)
LAGORD

SAINT PIERRE DE JUILLERS
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
LAGUPIE

AGNETZ

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
ONET LE CHATEAU
BUZET SUR BAISE
LIMOGES (CP 1)
LAMONZIE MONTASTRUC
LESNEVEN

CESCAU

LAGORD

NIEUL SUR MER
BESANCON

COGNAC

CLERMONT FERRAND (CP 1)
AMBERT

SAINT GENCE
CHATEAUROUX

COUX ET BIGAROQUE
CENAC ET SAINT JULIEN
LE BUISSON DE CADOUIN
PERIGUEUX

SARLAT LA CANEDA
PROISSANS

VEDENE

YCHOUX
CHAMPCEVINEL

SAINT MAIXENT L'ECOLE
BIGANOS

SAINT NEXANS

PLAISIR

AZAY LE BRULE
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
SAINTE FOY D'AIGREFEUILLE
SARLAT LA CANEDA
SARLAT LA CANEDA
GRAGNAGUE
GRAGNAGUE
VOULANGIS

NOAILLES

TONNAY CHARENTE
SOUHE DU GUA

BUSNES

SARLAT LA CANEDA
PUYMIROL

NIMES (CP 2)

AYTRE

LA CRECHE

TONNAY CHARENTE
BOSDARROS

SAINT POMPONT
SALAGNAC

VERS

SAINT LAURENT D'ARCE
EYSINES

LA GARDE

REVEL

CHAVANES EN PAILLERS
VILLENEUVE DE MARSAN
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
PREIGNAC

RY

1292
1020
1238
1098
1253
1162
1148
1015
1112
1227
1214
1203
1273
1129
1246
1091
1298
1096
1197
1202
1111
1086
1059
1184
1025
1026
1288
1018
1073
1100
1193
1177
1278
1277
1107
1072
1192
1041
1257
1242
1198
1063
1068
1153
1110
1150
1154
1146
1008
1212
1031
1030
1082
1109
1137
1265
1097
1037
1032
1029
1280
1028
1208
1230
1151
1118
1123
1175
1251
1180
1271
1276

Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
V3
V3
V2
SE
V2
V3
V2
ES
V2
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V3
SE
Vi
V3
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
V2
V3
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2

04:57:11
04:58:16
04:58:23
04:59:46
05:00:05
05:00:30
05:01:48
05:02:06
05:02:49
05:03:44
05:03:51
05:04:36
05:05:45
05:06:36
05:06:54
05:08:10
05:08:55
05:09:13
05:09:16
05:10:08
05:11:34
05:11:36
05:11:51
05:12:04
05:12:56
05:12:57
05:13:19
05:14:11
05:16:41
05:16:52
05:17:02
05:19:09
05:20:36
05:20:37
05:21:01
05:21:18
05:21:21
05:21:32
05:21:36
05:21:42
05:23:34
05:24:34
05:25:54
05:27:38
05:27:52
05:28:01
05:28:19
05:28:20
05:28:22
05:30:11
05:30:47
05:30:48
05:31:30
05:32:27
05:33:30
05:33:35
05:33:46
05:33:49
05:34:03
05:34:05
05:34:19
05:34:54
05:37:47
05:38:27
05:39:05
05:39:46
05:39:48
05:40:02
05:40:03
05:40:03
05:40:11
05:42:01

73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144



SKOWRONEK
GUIET
JOUANET
DAVID
SALEANDRO
MARTIN
GARROUTY
GARROUTY
BEAUVIEUX
MALTERRE
PEEREN
LEREIN
LACHAUD
JUILLARD
SKOWRONEK
SAVARY
DUTOICT
LESCUYER
BOUSSAHA
GUILLOU
LAVOUX
PFLIMLIN
RIBAUT
NOIR
MASSON
MEUNIER
BOUE
MIRABEAU
BORIE
PERUSIN
ALIBERT
BAUCHER
MARTINEZ
COUILBAULT
PAVARD
NOMBELLA
VIVARD
SERRE
GUILLEMARD
MANGIN
BIDOIA
ARPAILLANGE
DELOUCHE
BOULE
BARBAGALLO
LEVIGNAT
TALLEUX
BARRE
CASELLI
GEORGES
GUERLETY
LANCELOT
LAUZET
TIXIER
FORNARI
REY
BOILEAU
BLONDE
TANCOGNE
THIOLAT
VIRION
DUBOIS
BLEHER
ARSLANIAN
CHIARUGI
BAUCHER
MENET
ROBERT
DUBICKI
CHIES
MALDONADO
CISZEWSKI

Philippe
Laurent
Marie Noélle
Philippe
Francis
Jean Michel
Lydia
Xavier
Michel
Jean-Jack
Gilles
Francis
Sébastien
Eric
Samuel
Isabelle
Fabrice
Catherine
Christine
Christine
ALAIN
Daniel
Véronique
Claudine
Yan
Nadine
Bernard
Pascal
Jérdme
Patrick
Marie
Danielle
Daniel
Francois
Christophe
Daniele
Sylvie
Olivier
Liliane
Christophe
Lucien
Nadine
Catherine
Christian
Jean
Jean-Louis
Francoise
Nicolas
Pierre
Alexandre
Bernard
Jacques
Jean-Michel
Paulette
Monique
Patrick
Stéphane
Michele
Richard
Marcel
Céline
Bruno
Vincent
Jacques
Valerie
Jacky
Chantal
Olivier
Ghislaine
Stéphanie
Régis
Delphine

65290
17137
45770
85000
30000
86340
24750
24750
24370
24660
24510
24600
31140
24480
65290
33720
33600
47300
47110
47300
77176
74290
64230
64230
77176
46090
31790
19270
24250
24480
64290
28150
94600
33660
41240
47440
30190
24370
19270
19600
31700
77176
94400
1200

91100
24260
93100
31450
94120
74150
24220
60840
87920
36180
78450
46500
36600
74370
32100
24120
77176
24220
44300
75019
77860
28150
44300
59420
47500
24170
64400
33230

JUILLAN
L'HOUMEAU

SARAN
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
NIMES (CP 1)

NOUAILLE MAUPERTUIS
BOULAZAC

BOULAZAC

CARLUX

NOTRE DAME DE SANILHAC
SAINT FELIX DE VILLADEIX
RIBERAC

AUCAMVILLE

LE BUISSON DE CADOUIN
LOUEY

BUDOS

PESSAC
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
SAINTE LIVRADE SUR LOT
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
NANDY

VEYRIER DU LAC
LESCAR

SAUVAGNON

NANDY

VERS

SAINT JORY

LISSAC

LA CHAPELLE PECHAUD
LE BUISSON DE CADOUIN
LASSEUBE

VOVES

CHOISY LE RO

SAINT SEURIN SUR L'ISLE
AUTAINVILLE

PAILLOLES

SAINT GENIES DE MALGOIRES
PRATS DE CARLUX
USSAC

SAINT PANTALEON DE LARCHE
DAUX

NANDY

VITRY SUR SEINE
BELLEGARDE SUR VALSERINE
VILLABE

CAMPAGNE

MONTREUIL
AYGUESVIVES
FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
RUMILLY

SAINT CYPRIEN
BREUIL LE SEC
CONDAT SUR VIENNE
HEUGNES

CHAVENAY

LAVERGNE

VEUIL

METZ TESSY

CONDOM

CHATRES
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
COUX ET BIGAROQUE
NANTES (CP 4)

PARIS 19

QUINCY VOISINS

VOVES

NANTES (CP 4)
MOUVAUX
BLANQUEFORT SUR BRIOLANCE
MONTPLAISANT
VERDETS

COUTRAS

1294
1155
1019
1250
1127
1016
2326
1164
1049
1235
1267
1174
1122
1103
1295
1090
1239
1113
1237
1196
1143
1205
1120
1124
1144
1207
1224
1209
1285
1201
1050
1297
1272
1114
1234
1190
1168
1083
1215
1210
1291
1141
1056
1266
1142
1225
1021
1161
1287
1181
1132
1070
1216
1076
1011
1119
1053
1165
1268
1022
1145
1140
1033
1023
1006
1296
1034
1270
1286
1024
1088
1027

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
V3
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
V3
V2
V2
V3
V3
V3
V3
Vi
V3
SE
V2
V4
V2
V2
V3
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V4
SE
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE

05:43:09
05:43:25
05:44:02
05:45:25
05:45:28
05:46:20
05:46:26
05:46:28
05:47:40
05:47:53
05:50:45
05:50:52
05:51:24
05:52:12
05:52:39
05:54:08
05:55:00
05:58:58
05:58:59
05:59:34
06:00:29
06:00:40
06:01:38
06:03:00
06:03:23
06:03:41
06:05:50
06:11:31
06:11:45
06:12:04
06:14:46
06:14:52
06:15:10
06:17:58
06:18:27
06:20:11
06:20:27
06:22:54
06:23:10
06:23:11
06:23:35
06:26:32
06:26:46
06:30:12
06:32:54
06:36:24
06:36:56
06:37:39
06:39:38
06:40:22
06:42:07
06:43:30
06:43:46
06:54:47
06:54:48
06:58:37
07:01:52
07:02:16
07:02:28
07:02:29
07:10:12
07:14:59
07:15:40
07:26:16
07:26:59
07:27:11
07:27:45
07:28:43
07:31:10
07:31:14
07:31:40
07:31:52

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

35
36

37
38
39

46
11
47
12
40
48
49
26
10
50

11

41
51

52

13
53
54
42
13

43
55
56

14
27

57
14
10

15
16
17

58

28
44

45
12

46
59
10
a7

48
49
50
15
51

60
14
16
61
13



LAULHE
BROUILLOT
ENJALRAN
BROUILLOT
RETOUT
MAUFINET
ENJALRAN
COURT
ESTATOF
ROUSSILLON
CHAUFOUR
LAVAL
FAUQUEUX
MARTIN
MULLARD
LACOUR-CHAMBON
THUILLIER
RIFFET
BARBIER ST HILAIRE
TEXIER
FOUERT- POURET
COQUIILE
POUSTIS
GILLES
BARRAULT
LAVAL
BARREAU
PETIT
DELTHEIL
GAUZE
LANGLADE
GAUZE
TAILLADE
RIGAUX
VILLA
FORNES
DELPIT
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
FABRE
GOVAERE
BERNES
REYNAUD
GOUG
LAZZARONI
AUNAY
BOILEAU
LACOTE
LAYE
POITOU
GRAVRAN

Janine
Gérard
Philippe
Chantal
Annie
Patrice
Isabelle
Michel
Bernard
Louis
Chantal
Cyril
Brigitte
Janine
Michel
Christine
Jean Paul
Jean Louis
Alain
Jean Philippe
Nathalie
Arnaud
Robert
Claude
Michel
Bruno
Jean
Patrick
René
Francoise
Bernard
Claude
Héléene
Eric
Sébastien
Marc
Jean
Catherine
Pierre-Yves
Jean
Marie-Astrid
Jacques
Christiane
Louis
Franck
Isabelle
Valérie
Florence
Martine
Annie
Christine

64290
65500
65500
65500
65500
65500
65500
65500
38490
74370
45740
24200
24570
7300

45430
19520
36250
36130
36130
86000
64800
53970
65100
45520
86000
24620
85220
24220
24480
64150
40220
64420
24170
19100
77580
49770
82370
59223
59223

45100
29700
26600
7300

24220
24220
36600
36600
28800
28120
28800

GAN
VIC EN BIGORRE

SAINT LEZER

VIC EN BIGORRE

VIC EN BIGORRE

VIC EN BIGORRE

SAINT LEZER

VIC EN BIGORRE

SAINT ANDRE LE GAZ
METZ TESSY

LAILLY EN VAL

CARSAC AILLAC

LE LARDIN SAINT LAZARE
TOURNON SUR RHONE
MARDIE

CUBLAC

SAINT MAUR

DIORS

DEOLS

POITIERS

BENEJACQ

MONTIGNE LE BRILLANT
LOURDES

GIDY

POITIERS

MARQUAY
COMMEQUIERS

SAINT CYPRIEN

LE BUISSON DE CADOUIN
LAGOR

TARNOS

SOUMOULOU

DOISSAT

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
GUERARD

MEMBROLLE SUR LONGUENEE
LABASTIDE SAINT PIERRE
RONCQ

RONCQ

ORLEANS (CP 2)
PLOMELIN

MERCUROL
TOURNON SUR RHONE
SAINT CYPRIEN
BEYNAC ET CAZENAC
VEUIL

VEUIL

VILLIERS SAINT ORIEN
SAINT AVIT LES GUESPIERES
BONNEVAL

1066
1220
1218
1219
1221
1254
1217
1222
1087
1131
1042
1035
1176
1133
1116
1156
1284
1139
1071
1101
1093
1236
1055
1289
1104
1269
1065
1160
1075
1094
1092
1095
1084
1108
1102
1258
1263
1060
1061
1290
1157
1057
1260
1262
1185
1244
1052
1051
1173
1171
1172

V3
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
Vi
V2
V3
V4
Vi
V4
V3
V3
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
V3
V2
v4
V3
V4
V2
V3
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
V4
Vi
V2
\Z
V3
\Z
V3
\Z
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V2

07:32:01
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